

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29303/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2008 in LPA No. 2320/2007 &
SCA No. 21828/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASHOK K JHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GARDEN SILK MILLS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.G. Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master